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Ascend Digital

Dallas Austin/Waco Oklahoma / Arkansas
Richard Tuite 972.877.6310 Wally Wiedner 630.220.9099 Michele Hooper 405.802.2037
richard@ascendgroup.com wally@ascendgroup.com michele@ascendgroup.com
Craig Yates 972.877.6122 Houston Marty Seat 918.381.9732
craig@ascendgroup.com Kent Copeland 713.398.2564 marty@ascendgroup.com
Brent Eary 214.405.3629 kent@ascendgroup.com Louisiana
brent@ascendgroup.com Corey Thompson 409.273.3319 Jason Bardwell 504.628.1757
corey@ascendgroup.com jason@ascendgroup.com

Matt Youngblood 214.727.4147

matt@ascendgroup.com San Antonio/The Valley Sales Support
Kara Fox 817.366.8550 Chris Borrero 512.694.8898 Mark Gale/Amber Brown 972.267.4055
chris@ascendgroup.com service@ascendgroup.com

kara@ascendgroup.com



